October 20

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
Senior Tuesday
Two-Man Tuesday
Demo Day
9AM-3PM
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Military Monday Senior Tuesday 8 AM SG
Two-Man Tuesday Smith Memorial
8 AM SG
Ladies Play 1:30 PM SG
Ball Bangers Men’s Gangsome
Open Play Ladies Play
1:30 PM SG Open Play
APWA
Men’s Gangsome
%

13

14

Military Monday

9:00 AM
Great Italian Open

15

Senior Tuesday
Two-Man Tuesday

16

17

18

19

8 AM SG
Closing Scramble

1:30 PM SG
Open Play

No Gangsome or
Ladies Play

20

21

Military Monday

22

Senior Tuesday
Two-Man Tuesday

23

24

25

26

27

28

Military Monday

29

Senior Tuesday

Final
Two-Man Tuesday
Double Duck Bucks

30

31

Unless stated otherwise:

Men’s Net Gangsome M-W-F @ 8:30am.
Men’s Weekday Gangsome @ 12:00pm.
Men’s Weekend Gangsome @ 9:00am.
Ladies’ Play Tues & Thurs @ 9:00am.
Ladies’ Play Saturday @ 10:15am.

* SUBJECT TO CHANGE *
Last Updated 9-26-24

Sunday Couples @ 10:15am.
Ball Bangers Mon-Fri @ 10:00am.




