October 2024

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1 Senior Tuesday Two-Man Tuesday	2	3	4	5
						Demo Day 9AM-3PM
6	7 Military Monday	Senior Tuesday Two-Man Tuesday 8 AM SG Ladies Play Ball Bangers Open Play 1:30 PM SG APWA Men's Gangsome	9	10	11	8 AM SG Smith Memorial 1:30 PM SG Men's Gangsome Ladies Play Open Play
13	14 Military Monday 9:00 AM Great Italian Open	15 Senior Tuesday Two-Man Tuesday	16	17	18	8 AM SG Closing Scramble 1:30 PM SG Open Play No Gangsome or Ladies Play
20	21 Military Monday	22 Senior Tuesday Two-Man Tuesday	23	24	25	26
27	28 Military Monday	29 Senior Tuesday	30	31		
		Final Two-Man Tuesday Double Duck Bucks		Unless stated otherwise: Men's Net Gangsome M-W-F @ 8:30am. Men's Weekday Gangsome @ 12:00pm. Men's Weekend Gangsome @ 9:00am. Ladies' Play Tues & Thurs @ 9:00am. Ladies' Play Saturday @ 10:15am. Sunday Couples @ 10:15am.		